LEGAL NOTICE

The website <u>stewartintshool.co.uk</u> is reserved for private and individual use only. This website and the data, information and documents therein contained are intended for the sole purpose of providing general and non-exhaustive information on the Petite Ecole Bilingue.

Each user is individually responsible for his or her own usage of the information provided on this website, and the Petite Ecole Bilingue is in no way liable for any resulting damage, be it direct or indirect.

Third-party internet sites, their contents and/or documents accessible through hyperlinks published either on this website or in the documents therein available for download, are entirely the responsibility of their author(s) and the Petite Ecole Bilingue accepts no responsibility for their content.

Users are not permitted to create hyperlinks to this website and/or to any page of this website and/or to any file therein contained without the prior express agreement of the Petite Ecole Bilingue.

Any total or partial reproduction, representation, translation, adaptation or quotation of the content of this website, by whatever means, is strictly prohibited without the authorisation of the Petite Ecole Bilingue. All trademarks shown on this website are the property of their respective holders.

THE EDITOR

The website <u>stewartintshool.co.uk</u> has been edited by the Petite Ecole Bilingue/Stewart International School, located at:
90 Oxford Gardens
W10 5UW
London

ALL COMMUNICATION TO BE DIRECTED TO

Helene Knupffer head.oxfordgardens@stewartintschool.co.uk

HOSTED BY

CONCEPTION, DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT ILLUSTRATION

Vandange/ BLUE PACT | Alexis Avierino